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U-21 Championship

2017/18 10th round, Match #56

Friday, 23.09.2017, 15:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 14°C. Spectators: 200

«Karpaty» Lviv

Mozil Oleh

Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
Veremiienko Oleh
Vyzdryk Nazar
Miroshnichenko Denys
Lebedenko Orest
Tolochko Roman
Lebed Roman

Shved Marian

Akulinin Leonid
Voitovych Volodymyr

Substitutes

38
13
17
22
20
18
10

Siletskyi Ivan
Sautin Dmytro
Salamakha Maksym
Zavinskyi Yurii
Zaikyn Dmytro
Zaviisyi Taras
Bohach lhor

Referee:

Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:

Levko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:

Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

4:2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

12
42
90
39
20
23
69
19
96
9

10

Kozhukhar Andrii
Tsokan Viacheslav
Semenchenko Valentyn
Veremieiev Vladyslav (C)
Sokolov Oleh

Mariiko Artur

Terekhov Yaroslav
Mochuliak Rienat

Bilyi Artem

Semeniv Dmytro
Shtohrin Andrii

Substitutes

1

33
18
8

17
11
15

Bezruk Dmytro
Buriachenko Mykola
Shchetinin Vladyslav
Khameliuk Vladyslav
Chernyshov Oleksii
Mykhailichenko Dmytro
Otroshko lllia

Coach
Matiukhin Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 10th round, Match #56
Friday, 23.09.2017, 15:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 14°C. Spectators: 200

«Karpaty» Lviv 412 «Chornomorets» Odesa
23 Akulinin Leonid 4'
23 Akulinin Leonid ® A
23 Akulinin Leonid ® 21
, 23 Mariiko Artur
24 N 17 Chernyshov Oleksii
30" t 42 Tsokan Viacheslav

18 Shchetinin Vladyslav
. 69 Terekhov Yaroslav
42 N 8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
23 Akulinin Leonid 4l
20 Zaikyn Dmytro

11 Lebed Roman ® 49'

46'

7 Shved Marian 1

10 Bohach Ihor >2!
, 96 Bilyi Artem
>3 i 33 Buriachenko Mykola
21 Tolochko Roman ,
18 Zaviisyi Taras N >9
2 Senytsia Volodymyr 65'
16 Voitovych Volodymyr 1 66'
17 Salamakha Maksym
67' 39 Veremieiev Vladyslav
20 Zaikyn Dmytro 67'
4 Vyzdryk Nazar  (®) 70'
8 Miroshnichenko Denys ,
13 Sautin Dmytro N 72
72! 8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
75 N 19 Mochuliak Rienat
11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro
84' (¢ 90 Semenchenko Valentyn
86' #) 8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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